HTE# 07-5-16916

Harment County Department of Public alth 23547

Improvement Permit

A	building permit cannot be issued with only an improvement Permit	
Toron County	PROPERTY LOCATION: McDougano Bo SUBDIVISION NOELL HILLS	23
ISSUED TO: EDGAR GARCIA		2
NEW REPAIR D EXPANSION Type of Structure: MANUFACTURES HOR	Site Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization Issuance:	
Type of Structure: MANUERLYURES HOO	NE CIO 1007	
Proposed Wastewater System Type: Conferior	18L	
Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD Number of hedrooms: 3 Number of Occup.		+
number of bearooms.	ants:max	
, ,	- 11 - 1 - C - 11 1	
Type of Water Supply: Community Public		
Permit conditions:	□ No expira	tion
		_
Authorized State Agent::	Date: 3 2 07 SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETO	Н
	y guarantees the issuance of other permits. The permit holder is responsible for checking with appropriate governing bodies	
	plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Improvement Permit shall not be affected by a change in ownership of the site.	
	and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit.	
	Construction Authorization	
	THE WE WE AND AND ADDRESS OF THE COMPANY	
7	(Required for Building Permit)	ee eball ba
installed in accordance with the attached system layout.	1952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .1957, .1958. and .1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. System	iiz ziiaii be
ISSUED TO: EGGRE GARCIA	PROPERTY LOCATION: MDOUGALD RO	
1330ED TO: LOGAL GAILLIA	SUBDIVISION NOCER HILLS LOT #	73
Facility Type: MANUFACTURED HONE	JORDIAISION 1/06555 1/1573 FOIL #	8
	tures? 🗆 Yes 💢 No	
Type of Wastewater System** Convents 10	MAL (Initial) Wastewater Flow: 360 GPD	
(See note below, if applicable □)		
25% RED.	UCTION SYSTEM (Repair)	
Installation Requirements/Conditions		
	3 TRENCHES	
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons	Exact length of each trench 80 feet Trench Spacing: 9 Feet on Center	
Pump Tank Size gallons	Trenches shall be installed on contour at a Soil Cover. 46-12 inches	
rump fank size ganons	Maximum Trench Depth of: 18-24 inches (Maximum soil cover shall not exceed	
	The state of the s	
	(Trench bottoms shall be level to +/-1/4" 36" above the trench bottom)	
	in all directions)	
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs		elow pipe
	Aggregate Depth: inches a	above pipe
Conditions:		ches total
**If applicable: I understand the system ty	ype specified is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this	permit.
,		
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	Date:	
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the sin	te plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in	ownership
	ince with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit.	
	SEE ATTACHED SITE SK	ETCH
Authorized State Agent:	Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 3/2/07	
The state of the s	Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 3/2/12	
	CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZATION EXPIRATION DATE.	

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

		DIG DROUII	
	CARONA	PROPERTY LOCATON: McDougalo Ro	LOT # _ B.3
ISSUED TO: EOGRA	CHIRCH !	SUBDIVISION WELL HILLS	LOI #
Authorized State Agent:		RS (OLIVER TOLKSDORE) Date: 3 2 07	
	,		
			1
		F 78	
		1 1 1 200	
		16. KED.	
		RIOS 80' RIOGE REPAIR!	
		RIO > ALGA	702
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1.07
			1.0
		5, 5,	1
		S _{MED}	
		R	
		D R V E Existing	
		1 1	
		263 HOME	
		08-20	
			1
		120	